
Year
(Month)

Total
Against
Public
Safety

Forgery Gambling Homicide Assault Larceny Fraud
Drugs

Offenses
Weapons
Offenses

Others

2020 516 37 5             - 22 8 23 18 267 34 102

2021 532 36 8             - 13 7 38 35 288 33 74

2022 352 9 2             - 11 5 21 36 195 22 51

2023 351 7 1             - 11 6 21 35 187 30 53

2024 329 12 2             - 4 5 14 20 186 33 53

2025 322 5 0             - 12 4 9 25 198 23 46

Pingtung Prison ,Agency of Corrections , Ministry of Justice

Number of Parolee by Type of Crime

Unit：Persons


